## **Subhodip Sarkar Biography, Nationality, Music Career and Early Life**

**Independent Artist** 



**Hooghly, West bengal Jan 1, 2022 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>) - <b>Subhodip Sarkar** is an Indian musician who has made a big name in the music industry. He was born on (28 March 1988) to a Hindu family situated in West Bengal, India.

Subhodip is an Independent Artist, Composer, Producer, and Internet personality to name a few. He

was born and brought up in West Bengal, India. Since childhood, he had a keen interest in trying new things. His classmates troll him but at the end of the day, he becomes one of the most successful musicians from India. He never hesitated in experimenting.

**Music Career:** Subhodip has worked as a Guitarist on the soundtrack "<u>Tune The Guitar</u>" with his own record label Music India Entertainment. There are many more works he has done successfully like <u>Fantastic Flute</u>, <u>City of Joy</u>, etc. Now he is a verified artist on YouTube, Spotify, JioSaavan, Boomplay, Jaxsta, etc.

Subhodip Sarkar has been very interested in music since childhood. He uploaded his first music video on YouTube on 25 April 2021. In the beginning, his video views were very few.

But still, he kept uploading music videos on YouTube and other social media. And within a few months, his video went viral, resulting in a huge increase in his Subscribers and followers. Then his popularity increased sharply on social media.

**Popular Works:** Tune The Guitar is one of the popular music from Subhodip Sarkar, also Fantastic Flute, City of Joy, Love the Nature, Rainbow Sky, DJ MIX, The Blue Sky, and Disco Party Soundtrack is also nice creations.

**Personal Life:** Subhodip Sarkar is not married yet. During his free time, he likes to listen to music and go on outings.

Name: Subhodip Sarkar (শুভদীপ সরকার)

**Born:** 28th March 1988 (age 33)

**Gender:** Male

Marital Status: Single

Height: 5 Foot 6 Inch

Residence: India

**Current City:** Chinsurah

Alma Mater: Chandernagore Government College, Chandernagore

Occupation: Musician

Genre: Instrumental

**Record Label:** Music India Entertainment

Years active: 2019 - Present

Religion: Hindu

<b>Family:</b> Subhodip Sarkar's family consists of parents and brothers. His father's name is RupNarayan Sarkar and his mother's name is Sarbani Sarkar.
Father Name: RupNarayan Sarkar
Mother Name: Sarbani Sarkar
Brother: Debjyoti Sarkar
Eye Color: Dark
Hair Color: Dark Black
Height: 5.6 feet (approx)
Streaming Platforms:
<u>YouTube</u>
<u>Spotify</u>
Apple Music
Amazon Music
Social media:
<u>Facebook</u>
<u>Instagram</u>
<u>Twitter</u>
External links:
<u>IMDB</u>



## **Media Contact**

Subhodip Sarkar

subhodip9674@rediffmail.com

+919681810271

M.G. Road, Mangal Prangan, Chinsurah, Hooghly, West Bengal

Source : Subhodip Sarkar

See on IssueWire